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Menii:

Getrinke:

Weiss:

Rot:

Bier:

Mineral:

Gebrannte

Wasser:

Kaffee:

Tunnelfascht:

Schweinsbraten
Tessiner-Art
Frische Spatzli

w & W

Fruchtkuchen

Mont sur Rolle
Hallauer

Déle
Léwen-Spez.
Aqui

Sinalco

Kirsch, Williams, Cognac

Créme oder nature

50cl
50cl
50cl
30¢cl
30¢l
30¢cl

port. Fl. 2 ¢l

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Fr.

Fr.
Es

Er.

Fr.

13.-
13.-
13-



